Position

Food Services Ops Support
Supervisor

Food Services Lead Truck
Driver

Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver

Food Services Truck Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Cafeteria Van Drivers

Cafeteria Van Drivers

Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers

Cafeteria Van Drivers

Total Wages

$66,419

$53,512

$48,826
$48,679
$47,725
$47,596
$47,546
$47,409
$47,396
$47,182
$46,932
$46,901
$46,886
$46,576
$46,548
$46,198
$45,299
$44,617
$44,277
$43,559
$42,237
$41,656
$38,070
$37,783
$36,070
$35,486
$34,121
$25,785

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,521

$15,641

$28,856
$21,525
$14,199
$21,355
$21,347
$28,043
$14,153
$15,389
$26,728
$21,251
$15,341
$14,604
$14,021
$21,146
$20,191
$20,909
$19,092
$20,225
$21,915
$21,330
$13,310
$14,058
$26,430
$25,078

$6,043

$8,247



Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver
Food Services Truck Driver

Food Services Truck Driver

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers
Cafeteria Van Drivers

Cafeteria Van Drivers

$22,393
$21,873
$21,866
$21,480
$20,354
$19,410
$17,903
$17,076
$15,562
$11,578

$7,131

$0
$1,917
$3,194
$0
$2,969
$2,832
$0
$2,622
$0
$1,676
$995



