Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Services Ops Support Supervisor		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$66,419	\$29,521
Food Services Lead Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$53,512	\$15,641
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$48,826	\$28,856
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$48,679	\$21,525
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$47,725	\$14,199
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$47,596	\$21,355
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$47,546	\$21,347
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$47,409	\$28,043
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$47,396	\$14,153
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$47,182	\$15,389
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$46,932	\$26,728
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$46,901	\$21,251
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$46,886	\$15,341
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$46,576	\$14,604
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$46,548	\$14,021
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$46,198	\$21,146
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$45,299	\$20,191
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$44,617	\$20,909
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$44,277	\$19,092
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$43,559	\$20,225
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$42,237	\$21,915
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$41,656	\$21,330
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$38,070	\$13,310
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$37,783	\$14,058
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$36,070	\$26,430
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$35,486	\$25,078
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$34,121	\$6,043
Food Services Truck Driver		San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$25,785	\$8,247

Food Services Truck Driver	San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$22,393	\$0
Food Services Truck Driver	San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$21,873	\$1,917
Food Services Truck Driver	San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$21,866	\$3,194
Food Services Truck Driver	San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$21,480	\$0
Food Services Truck Driver	San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$20,354	\$2,969
Food Services Truck Driver	San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$19,410	\$2,832
Food Services Truck Driver	San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$17,903	\$0
Food Services Truck Driver	San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$17,076	\$2,622
Food Services Truck Driver	San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$15,562	\$0
Food Services Truck Driver	San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$11,578	\$1,676
Food Services Truck Driver	San Diego Unified	Cafeteria Van Drivers	\$7,131	\$995